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VIETNAM NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF HOCHIMINH CITY

INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

REQUEST FORM

(Score Change)

To: OFFICE OF ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

Lecturer’s full name:

Subject:

School of: 

I would like to change the score of:

              ( Assignment                    ( Midterm - Test                       ( Final - Test
Term:
   Academic Year:

	No
	Student’s full name
	Student’s ID
	Current Score
	Revised Score
	Reason

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


I am totally responsible for the information above.
                                                                              HCMC,

	OAA’S AGREEMENT
	DEAN OF SHOOL
	LECTURER

	
	
	


